CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR

A TABLE OF THE BUSINESS OF A STREET HAVE A CONTRACT OF THE

ROCK MAN 22 1943

	by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The prop
administration of	this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this for
PERSONAL INI	
	chae Mateutiali
HOME ADDRES	s. Lamp 31; Bundmon, ortans
REGISTRATION	SS: Lamp 31; Bendman, Artens. NUMBER 19458 SEX: Male AGE: 27
	milland
(If any business partnership with an	or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or you, if partnership, give partner's name.)
EMPLOYER:	W. Clark South to Ital.
MARRIED?	Light
NAME OF WIFE	E OR HUSBAND:
ADDRESS OF W	VIFE OR HUSBAND:
NAMES OF ANY	LIVING CHILDREN:
Tronger of the second below the	
Processing as the contract process are assured	
ADDRESS OF C	HII:DREN:
AGE OF CHILD	
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
STATEMENT O	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
1. LOCATION 2. BUILDINGS	F ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given AND DESCRIPTION:
2. BUILDINGS	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:
3. INSURANCE	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:
3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (As	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)
3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (As	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)
3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (As	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are)
3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (As. 3. ENCUMBRA	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are) nount and where payable) (NCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)
3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (AB 3. ENCUMBRA 6. OCCUPANCE	AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: (Give particulars; state where policies are) (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

SO, NI TZ	CIVIM ON VIA SUCH BROBERTY VE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTERE
	PRSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS.
	MENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: WENT OF PESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, I
	EVEM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
	B-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
	BLICHIVES OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID:
	ADLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
	CVLION VND DESCRIBLION: WENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	ATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST. PARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN

• •

	FILE No.
4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPE	ERTY:
5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLA	IMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION O
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of the state of the	these debts assigned and if so, to whom)
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS	OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabout
8. BANK ACCOUNTS:	
9. LIFE INSURANCE:	
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS:	
1. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:	
2 TRADE DEBTS:	
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, de or other securities, if any.	
I certify that the above information is true an every description in any protected area in British and indirect.	d complete and fully discloses all my property Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities dir
Dated this day of	1942. (Signature)
Witness	
FOR DEPARTMENTAL LISE	

	INFORMATION FROM R.	C.M.P.	22/2/43
our File No	Su Kost I S Surname In Blo	akalle	
Registration No. 1343			Age 1/2n. 8, 1916
Former AddressPA	D Boy 501,	Mission, 1	3.C.
Date Evecuated May	4,1942 Na	turalized - Canadi (che	an-Born - National
Present Address	Benidens	e, O.V. (mb	emfirmel)
Married - Single	Nem	e of Wife	
Names of Children und	960CH/, Kayo Nam er 16	a of Father [7]	kichi (dapan)
Requested by	613 Re	gistered with Cust	odian (Yes or No)
Additional Information	m <u>Commille</u>	and - River	ile Lhr. Co.

Other South Mark

THE RESERVE OF SHIP ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

This the period of the formula is a special or likely interest than eighthering with the action, but the Department Like Tomarica Councy interest in the increases.

Indicately the the cash surrender value of his policy. As no claim were fixed applied him, in parallels this and the chaque was forwarded to him through this office.

This fixe means no further administration and may be closed.

The chore manney to complicate to be to be

DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE EVACUATION SECTION PHONE PACIFIC 0181 SOS ROYAL BANK BLOG. PLEASE REFER TO MASTINGS AND GRANVILLE FILE No. 14057 VANCOUVER, B.C. 30th August, 1943. Mr. Sakae NATSUKOSHI. EVACUATION SECTIO Registration No. 13458. Camp "31", BEARDMORE, ONTARIO. Doar Siri-Reterred Res Occidental Life Insurance Policy No. 1285728 Please find enclosed cheque of Occidental Life Insurance Company made payable to your order in the sum of \$143.07, which represents the Cash Surrender Value of the above numbered policy. You will note that the cheque shows your name as "Sakaye NATSUGOYES. Kindly acknowledge receipt. Yours truly. S.M. Gibson, Insurance Department Received about cheque per \$143.07. I Naturposhi

HOME OFFICE

Occidental Life

INSURANCE COMPANY of CALIFORNIA

LEFR W ACCIDENT & REALTH & GROUP

SEVEN FIFTY SIX SOUTH SPRING STREET LOS ANGELES

August 20, 1945

TVACUATION ST. T

Department of the Secretary of State
Office of the Custodian
505 Royal Bank Bldg.
Restings and Granville
Vancouver, B. C.

Policy No. 1285728 Insured: Sakaye Natsugoye File No. 15062

Gentlemen:

The enclosed check for \$ 145.07 represents the net surrender value of the above policy. This policy has been cancelled and the insurance thereunder ceases as of June 7, 1945.

We wish to thank you for your past patronage and trust that at some future time we can be of further service to you.

Yours very truly,

Howard & Brace

Howard J. Brace Secretary

(Occidental Life INSURANCE COMPANY CARADIAN READ OFFICE LONDON, CANADA ELGOOD, EDWARDS & CO. LTD. PROVINCIAL MANAGERS W. LOCKWOOD MILLER HALL BUILDING General Manager for Canada VANCOUVER, B. C. PACIFIC 2526 EVACUATION SECTION August 3, 193. Department of the Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian. 506 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B. C. Re: Policy # 1285728, Dear Sirs: Sakaye Natsugoye. The above insured has applied to us for the surrender value of this Policy. His Policy is at our Head Office and he has completed all the forms required by our Company. The amount of surrender value is \$143.07. Will you please send our London, Ontario, Office your permission to pay this sum to the Insured. Thanking you, we are, Yours very truly, ELGOOD, EDWARDS AND COMPANY LIMITED. Javanelo. JAE:R

Occidental Life Insurance Company

(OF CALIFORNIA)

756 SOUTH SPRING STREET : LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA

July 13, 1943

The Custodian Department of Secretary of State Vancouver, B. G. Canada Rec'd JUL 23 1943
File No. Ans.
Referred JULean

Dear Sir:

Permission is requested to pay to Sakaye Natsugoye of Mipigon, Ontario, Canada, the surrender value of his policy No. 1285728 in the amount of \$143.07 Canadian Dollars.

Policy No. 1285728 is a 20 Year Endowment in the face amount of \$2,000.00, issued on the life of Sakaye Natsugoye. The application for said policy was taken at Mission, B. C. Canada on May 19, 1939. In said application Sakaye Natsugoye stated that his birth place was Kaseda, cho, Kawanabe-Gun, Kagoshimaken, Japan, that his birth date was January 8, 1916, that his residence was Box 501, Mission, British Columbia, and that he was employed by the Kamimura Lumber Company of Mission, B. C. The Medical Examiner who examined Sakaye Natsugoye on May 22, 1939, stated in question relating to Race and Nationality - "Japanese". The beneficiary under this policy Tokichi Natsugoye, Pather, Race and Nationality - un-known.

Your decision in regard to this application will be appreciated at your earliest convenience.

Yours very truly

B. V. Horr

Assistant Controller